Page 1 of  5
QSFP28-WDM-Oxxxx
100GBASE, QSFP28, DWDM, SMF TRANSCEIVER
O-Band, 25km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Single-wavelength 100 Gbps transmission

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number  OEM  Part Number
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1295 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1304
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1296 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1305
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1297 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1306
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1298 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1308
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1300 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1309
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1301 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1310
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1302 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1311
MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1303 MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-WDM-O1312
Custom OEM compatibility is available upon request. Contact your representative at Approved Networks
Page 5 of  5
QSFP28-WDM-Oxxxx
100GBASE, QSFP28, DWDM, SMF TRANSCEIVER